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(6'-8" X  7'-2")

M.BEDROOM
3350 X 5195

(11'-0" X 17'-1")

TOILET
1825 X 3650

(6'-0" X  12'-0")

TOILET
1825X2750

(6'-0" X  9'-0")
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FOYER
1525 X 2540

(5'-0" X  8'-4")

BEDROOM
3400 X 3650
(11'-2" X 12'-0")
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(20'-3" X 18'-0")

DINING
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M.BEDROOM
3350 X 5195
(11'-0" X 17'-1")

TOILET
1825 X 3650
(6'-0" X 12'-0")
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1825X2750

(6'-0" X  9'-0")
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FOYER
1525 X 2540

(5'-0" X  8'-4")

BEDROOM
3400 X 3650
(11'-2" X 12'-0")
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6180 X 5475
(20'-3" X 18'-0")
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(14'-0" X 11'-0")

KITCHEN
4565 X 2450

(15'-0" X 8'-0")

UTILITY ROOM
2035 X 2190
(6'-8" X  7'-2")
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ENSUITE
2275 X 3650

(7'-6" X 12'-0")

PD. ROOM
1460 X 1525(4'-9" X 5'-0")

KITCHEN
4890 X 2530

( 16'-0"X 8'-3")

BEDROOM
3400 X 4565

(11'-3" X 15'-0")

LIVING
3650 X 5270

(12'-0 X 17'-3")

TOILET
1850 X 2565
( 6'-0"X 8'-5")DINNING

6500 X 3360
(21'-3" X 11'-0")

ENSUITE
2135 X 3950
(7'-0" X 13'-0")

BEDROOM

4565 X 3350
(15'-0" X 11'-0")

M.BEDROOM
3510 X 5180
(11'-6" X 17'-0)

FOYER
1950 X 2620
6'-6" X 8'-6"

U. TOILET
1525 X 1150
(5'-0" X 3'-9")

TOILET
1825 X 3350
(6'-0" X 11'-0")

M.BEDROOM
5185 X 3500
(17'-0" X 11'-6")

ENSUITE
2275 X 3650

(7'-6" X 12'-0")

PD. ROOM
1460 X 1525(4'-9" X 5'-0")
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